
%

%

Α

>

>

33

33

33

33

33

Violin I

Violin II

Viola

Cello I

Cello II

≈

≈

≈

≈

θœ−

Allegro landini

ε

∑

∑

≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈

≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈

œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ−

ε

ε

{q =80} 
∑

≈ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ∀

≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈

≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈

œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ−

ε

%

%

Α

>

>

32

32

32

32

32

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

3 ≈ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ

−œ œ −œ œ −œ œ œ

≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œα − œ− ≈

≈ œ∀ − œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈
3

œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ− œ−
‰ œ∀ − œ− ‰ œ−

ε
œ Œ Œ

œ œ∀ œ œ œ Œ

≈ œµ − œ− ≈ ≈ œα œα œ œα œα œ

≈ œα − œ− ≈ Œ Œ

Θœ− ≈ ‰ Œ Œ

ƒ

≈ œα œα œ œα œ Ιœ ‰

≈ œ œ œ œ œ Ιœ ‰

−œα œ −œ œ œ

Œ ‰ − θœ −œ œ

Œ ‰ − θœ œα

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

%

%

Α

>

>

31

31

31

31

31

33

33

33

33

33

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

6 ∑

‰
œ∀ ιœ œ∀

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

−˙

6

−œ ιœ œα

∑

œ œ ˙
œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ
œ ˙α

œ œ ˙α

Ο

∑

∑

˙α

˙α

− −œ θœα −Ο

Ο

Ο

Œ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ Œ ≈ œ− œ− ≈

≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ∀ − œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈

œ œα − œ− ≈ Œ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ Œ

ϖ

œα − ‰ œα − œ− ‰ œα − œ− ‰
œ− œ− ‰ œα −

Ε

Ο

Violation IV [5']22



%

%

Α

>

>

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

10 ‰ − Θœα −œα œα −œα œα œ œµ œ œ

≈ œα œα œ œα œα œ œα œ œ œ œ− œ

≈ œα − œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ∀ − œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ œ

œ œα œα œ œα œα œ œα œ œ œµ œ œ

10

œα −
‰ œα − œ− ‰ œα − œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œα −

ε

ε

ε

ε

ε

ϖα

≈ œα − œ− ≈ œα − œ− ≈ œ− œ− ≈ œ− œ−

≈ œ− œ− ≈ œ− œ− ≈ œ− œ− ≈ œ− œ−

ϖα

œα − ‰ œα − œ− ‰ œα − œ− ‰ œα − œ− ‰ œ=
ƒ

Ó Œ ≈ œ− œ œα

Œ Œ ≈ œ− œ œα œ œ− œ œ

Œ Œ ≈ œ− œ œ ιœ ‰

‰ − θœ= œ= ‰ − θœ= œ=
œ= ‰ − Θœ= œ= ‰ − Θœ=

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

%

%

Α

>

>

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

13

Ιœ ‰ ≈ œ− œ œα =̇

œ œ− œ œα œ œ− œ œ ≈ œ œ= œ

≈ œ− œ œ ιœ ‰ ‰ − Θœ œ
=

‰ − θœ= œ= Œ ‰ − Θœ
=

13 œ= Œ Œ ≈ œ œ=

Œ ≈ œ− œ œ Ιœ ‰ ≈ œ− œ œ

≈ œ− œ œ œ œ− œ œ œ œ− œ œ œ œ− œ œ

≈ œ− œ œ
ιœ ‰ ≈ œ− œ œ

ιœ ‰

œ= ‰ − Θœ
= œ= Œ

‰ − Θœ= œ= ‰ − Θœ= œ=

−=̇

œ− œα − œ− œ− =̇

œ= œ œα œ= œ

Œ ‰ − Θœα œ=

Œ Œ ≈ œα œ= œα

%

%

Α

>

>

33

33

33

33

33

31

31

31

31

31

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

16 Ó ‰ − Θœ= œ=

Ó ≈ œ− œ= œα œ œ− œ= œα

‰ − Θœ= −œ
= œ= −œ=

œ
=

−œ
= œ=

−œ= œ= −Ιœ
=

≈ ≈ œ− œ= œ œ œ− œ= œ

16

œ=
‰ − θœ= œ=

‰ − θœ=

‰ ≈ Θœ= œ= ‰ ≈ Θœ= œ=

œ œ− œ= œα œ œ− œ= œα œ œ− œ= œ œ œ− œ= œ

−œ=
œ
=

−œ
= œ= −œ=

œ
=

−œ
= œ=

œ œ− œ= œ œ œ− œ= œ œ œ− œ= œα œ œ− œ= œα

œ=
‰ − θœ= œ=

‰ − θœα =

23
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%

%

Α

>

>

31

31

31

31

31

33

33

33

33

33

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

18 ‰ − Θœ
= −œ= œ=

≈ œ− œ= œα œ œ− œ= œα

−œα = œ= −œ= œ=

œ œα − œ= œα œ œα − œ= œα

18

œα = Œ

œ= =̇
Œ

œ œ− œ= œ ˙α Œ
œ= =̇

Œ
œ œ− œ= œ ˙α =

Œ

Ó Œ ‰ − θœ−

ƒ

ƒ

Ο

ƒ

ƒ

≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ−
≈

∑

≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈

∑

œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ−

Ο Ε

Ο

%

%

Α

>

>

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

21 ∑

∑

≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈

≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈
21

œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ−

Ε

Ε

Ε

∑

≈ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ∀

≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈

≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈

œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ−

ε

ε

ε

ε

≈ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ

−œ œ −œ œ −œ œ œ

≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈
œα − œ− ≈

≈ œ∀ − œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈
œ− œ− ≈

œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ− œ−
‰ œ∀ − œ− ‰ œ−

ε

%

%

Α

>

>

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

24 Θœ ‰ − ≈ œ− œ− œ∀ Θœ ‰ − ≈ œ− œ− œ

œ œα − œ− œ Θœα ‰ − ≈ œ− œ− œα Θœµ ‰ −

ϖ

≈ œα − œ− œ Θœα ‰ − ≈ œ− œ− œα Θœ ‰ −
24

Θœ− ‰ − ≈ œ− œ− œ∀ θœ∀ ‰ − ≈ œ− œ− œ

−œ œ= œ ‰ œ= œ ‰ œ= œ∀ ‰ œ=

≈ œ∀ − œ œ ≈ œ− œ œ ≈ œ− œ œ ≈ œ∀ − œ œ

œ œ∀ − œ œ Œ ≈ œ− œ œ Œ

Œ ≈ œ− œ œ∀ Œ ≈ œ− œ œ∀

−œ œ= œ ‰ œ= œ∀ ‰ œ= œ ‰ œ=

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

Violations

24



%

%

Α

>

>

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

26 œ ‰ œ= œ ‰ œ= œ∀ ‰ œ= œ ‰ œ=

≈ œ− œ œ ≈ œ− œ œ∀ ≈ œ− œ œ ≈ œα − œ œ

≈ œ− œ œ Œ ≈ œ− œ œ∀ Œ

Œ ≈ œ− œ œ Œ ≈ œ− œ∀ œ

26 œ ‰ œ= œ∀ ‰ œ= œ ‰ œ= œα ‰ œ=

−œα œα = −œ= œ= −œ= œ= −œ= œ=

≈ œµ − œ œ ≈ œ− œ œα ≈ œ− œ œ ≈ œ− œ œ

≈ œ− œ œ Œ ≈ œ− œ œ Œ

Œ ≈ œ− œ œα Œ ≈ œ− œ œ

−œα œα = −œ= œ= −œ= œ= −œ= œ=

%

%

Α

>

>

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

28

−œ= œ= −œ= œ= −œ= œ= −œ= œα

≈ œ∀ − œ œ∀ ≈ œ− œ œ ≈ œ− œ œ ≈ œ− œ œ

≈ œ− œ œ∀ Œ ≈ œ− œ œ ≈ œ− œ œ

Œ ≈ œ− œ œ Œ ≈ œ− œ œ
28 −œ= œ= −œ= œ= −œ= œ= −œ= œα

−˙α −œ œ

‰ ≈ Θœα ˙α −Ιœ ≈

Œ ‰ ≈ Θœα − −œα ≈

Ó ‰ ≈ Θœ∀ −Ιœ ≈

−˙α −œ œ

−˙α −œ œ

Ó ‰ ≈ Θœα −Ιœα ≈

Œ ‰ ≈ Θœ
− −œ ≈

‰ ≈ Θœα ˙α −Ιœ ≈

−˙ −œ œ

%

%

Α

>

>

12

12

12

12

12

33

33

33

33

33

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

31 −˙
œ

Œ œ ˙

∑

∑
31

ϖ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ϖ

ϖ

Œ œ ˙

Ó Œ œ

ϖ

Ε

Ε

ε

Ε

∑

∑

˙
˙

ϖ

ϖ

Ε

Ε

∑

∑

−ϖ
˙ ϖ

ϖ ˙

∑

∑

ιœ œ Ιœ Ιœ œ Ιœ

ιœ œ Ιœ Ιœ œ Ιœ

œ œ œ œ
Ο

Ο

legato

legato

legato

Ο

25
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%

%

Α

>

>

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

36 ∑

Œ Œ ‰ œ ιœ

Ιœ œ Ιœ Ιœ ‰ Œ

Ιœ œ Ιœ Ιœ œ Ιœ

36

œ œ œ œ

Ο
legato

‰ œ Ιœ Ιœ œ Ιœ

ιœ œ ιœ ιœ œ ιœ

œ œ œ œ

Ιœ ‰ Œ Ó

∑

legato

Ο

Ο
Ιœ œ Ιœ Ιœ œ Ιœ

ιœ œ Ιœ Ιœ œ Ιœ

œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

Ιœ œα Ιœα Ιœ œµ Ιœ

Ιœ œα Ιœα Ιœ œ ιœ
œα œα œ œ

∑

∑

%

%

Α

>

>

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

40 Ιœ œ Ιœ Ιœ œ Ιœα

ιœ œ ιœα ιœ œ ιœα

œ ˙∀ œ

∑
40 Ó ˙α

Ο

œ ˙α

œ ˙
˙ œα

−˙α

−˙
Ο

˙ ˙

˙ ˙α

ϖ

ϖ

∑

ϖ

ϖ

ϖ

ϖ

ϖ

∑

∑

≈ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ

≈ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ

Ο

Ο

Ο

%

%

Α

>

>

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

45 Ó ≈ œ œ œ œ œ

≈ œ œ œ œ œ∀ ˙

≈ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ∀ œ ≈ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ

≈ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ

45

œ œ œ œ

Ε

Ε

Ε

Ε

Ε
−œ œ −œ œ −œ œ∀ −œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œµ œ œ

≈ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ∀ œ ≈ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ

≈ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ œ ≈ œ œ∀ œ

œ œ œ œ

ε

ε

ε

ε

ε

Violations
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%

%

Α

>

>

32

32

32

32

32

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

47 œ
œ

œ
œ

œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ

‰
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ
47 œ

œ
œ

œ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

˙
˙

œ
œ∀ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ

˙
˙

%

%

Α

>

>

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

49 ∑

œ ≈ œ œ œ œ œ

œ ≈ œ −œ œ −œ œ∀

œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ∀ œ∀

49 ∑

∑

œ œ∀ œ œ œα œ œ œ œ

−œ œ −œ œ −œ œ∀

œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

∑

œ œα œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀
−œ œ −œ œ −œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œα œ œ œα

∑

%

%

Α

>

>

33

33

33

33

33

31

31

31

31

31

33

33

33

33

33

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

52 ≈ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ∀ œ

Θœ ≈ ‰ Œ Ó

−œα
œ −œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ

Θœ ‰ − Œ ˙α

52 ≈ œ œα œ œ œ ˙

ƒ

ƒ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
−œ∀ œ∀ −œ œ −œ œ −œ œ

−œ œα −œα œ ˙α

˙α œ œ= œα œα =

ƒ

œ œ= œ œ œ= œ

œ œ
= œ œ œ= œ

−œ œ −œ œ=

˙α

œ œ= œα œα =

27
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%

%

Α

>

>

33

33

33

33

33

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

55 Ó ‰ ≈ Θœα = −Ιœ ≈

∑

−Ιœ ≈ ‰ − Θœα = −Ιœ ≈ ‰ − Θœ=

∑
55 ‰ ≈ θœα = −ιœ ≈ Ó

ƒ
≈ œ= œ∀ ≈ ≈ œ= œ ≈ ≈ œ= œ∀ ≈ ≈ œ= œµ ≈

Œ ≈ œ= œ ≈ ≈ œ= œ∀ ≈ ≈ œ= œµ ≈

−œ œ= −œ œα = −œ œ= −œ œ=

≈
œ= œ ≈ ≈ œ= œ∀ ≈ ≈ œα = œ ≈ ≈ œ= œ ≈

Ó
=̇ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

%

%

Α

>

>

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

57 ≈ œα = œ ≈ ≈ œ= œ ≈ ≈ œ= œ ≈ ≈ œ= œ
≈ œα = œ ≈ ≈ œ= œ ˙

−œ œ= −œ œα = −œ œ= −œ œ=

≈ œ= œ∀ ≈ ≈ œµ= œα ≈ ≈ œ œ= œ œ, œ=

57 ˙ ≈ œα = œα œ œ, œœα =

œ œ œ œ= œ œ œ œ= œ œ œ œ= œ

ϖ
−œ œ= −œ œα = −œ œ= œ

œ œα , œ= œ œ, œ= œ œ, œ= œ

œœ œœαα , œœ= œœ œœ, œœ= œœ œœ, œœ= œœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

Œ ‰ − θœ −œ œ −œ œ
pizz.

ο

%

%

Α

>

>

31

31

31

31

31

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

60 ∑

∑

≈ œ œ ≈ œ œ ≈ œ œ ≈ œ œ

≈ œ œ ≈ œ œ ≈ œ œ ≈ œ œ
60

−œ œ −œ œ −œ œ −œ œ

pizz.

pizz.

ο

ο

∑

∑

≈ œ œ œ œ œ

≈ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ
Ε

Ε

Ε

∑

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

ε

ε

ε

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ Ó

œ œ œ œ œ œ Ó

œ œα œ œ Ó

ε

ε

pizz.

pizz.

Violations
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%

%

Α

>

>

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

64 ≈ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

≈ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑
64 ∑

Ε

Ε

Ε

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ ≈

œα œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

≈ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œε

ε

ε

ε

ε

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œα œ œ œ œ œ

œα œ œ œ œ œ

≈ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

≈ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

%

%

Α

>

>

33

33

33

33

33

31

31

31

31

31

33

33

33

33

33

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

67 œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œα œ

œα œ œ œ œα œ œα œ

œα œ œ œ œα œ œα œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œα œ

67 œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œα œ œ œ œα

œ œα
œα œα

œα œα

œ œ

œ œα

ϖ=

ϖµ =

Ó ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈

Ó ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈

Œ ‰ − θœ− œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ−

ƒ Ε

Ε

Ε

Ε

ƒ Ε

arco

arco

arco

arco

arco

%

%

Α

>

>

31

31

31

31

31

33

33

33

33

33

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

70 −œ Ιœ œ œ œ œ

−œ ιœ œ œ œ œ

≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− œ−

≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− œ

70

œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ− œ− ‰ œ−

−œ Ιœ

−œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−
œ œ œ œ

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

−œ œ œ œ œ −œ œ œ œ œ

−œ œ œ −œ œ œ

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−
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%

%

Α

>

>

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

73
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

73

ϖ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ

∑

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ −œα œ −œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ −œα œ −œ œ

˙ œ∀ œ∀ œ œ∀ œ œ∀ œ œ

˙ œα œα

Ó œα œα

ε

ε

ε

ε

ε

%

%

Α

>

>

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

76 œα œ œα œα œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œα œ œα œ œ œα Œ
œα œ œα œα œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œα œ œα œ ιœ œ ιœ

76 Ó Œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

˙ œ œ œ œ

≈ œ œ= œ œ, œ= œ œ, œ= œ œ, œ=
≈ œ œ= œ œ, œ= œ œ, œ= œ œ, œ=

œ œ œ œ

−œ Ιœ œ œ œ∀ œ∀

−œ ιœ œ œ œ∀ œ

œ œ, œ= œ œ, œ= œ œ, œ= œ œ, œ=
œ œ, œ= œ œ, œ= œ œ, œ= œ œ, œ=

œ œ œ œ

%

%

Α

>

>

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

79 œ œ∀ œ œ œ∀ œ œ

œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ∀ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀

79

œ œ œ œ

−œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ∀ −œ œ œ œ œ œ

−œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ∀
−œ Ιœ œ œ œ∀ œ∀
−œ Ιœ∀ œ œ œ œ

œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ∀

Violations
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%

%

Α

>

>

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

81 ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈
œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈

œ− œ− ≈

≈ œα − œ−
≈ ≈ œα − œ− ≈ ≈

œ− œ−
≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈

ϖ

ϖα =

81
=̇

˙α

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ
− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈

≈
œ− œ−

≈ ≈ œ− œ−
≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈

ϖ

−˙ œ

œ œ −œ ‰

Ο

Ο

Ο

Ο

Ο

≈ œ− œ œ œ− œ œ œ− œ œ œ− œ

≈ œ− œ œ œ− œ œ œ− œ œ œ− œ

œ œ œ œ

ϖ

∑

%

%

Α

>

>

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

84 œ œ− œ œ œ− œ œ œα − œ œ œ− œ

œ œ− œ œ œ− œ œ œ− œ œ œα − œ
œ œα œ œα
œα œ œα œ

84 ∑

˙ −œ œ

˙ −œ œ

−˙

−˙

œ œ œ
pizz.

Ο

−˙

−˙

−˙

−˙

œ œ œ

ϖ

ϖ

œ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈

œ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈

œ œ œ −œ œ

%

%

Α

>

>

32

32

32

32

32

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

88 θœ ≈ ‰ Œ Ó

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ∀

≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈

≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈
88

−œ œ −œ œ −œ œ −œ œ
Ε

Ε

Ε

Ε

Ε

≈ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ

−œ œ −œ œ −œ œ œ

≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œα − œ− ≈

≈ œα − œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈ ≈ œ− œ− ≈

−œ œ −œ œ −œ œ∀ −œ œ

ε

ε

ε

ε

ε

œ ‰ ≈ θœ −œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ∀ œ œ œ Ó

≈ œµ − œ− ≈ ≈ œα œα œ œ œ œ œ

≈ œα − œ− ≈ Œ ≈ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ

Ιœ ‰ Œ ≈ œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−
arco

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ
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%

%

Α

>

>

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

91
˙ œ

‰ ≈ Θœ −œα Ιœ

≈ œ œ −œα Ιœ

˙ œ

91

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œα − œ− œ œ∀

ƒ

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ œµ œ œ œ œµ œ œ œ
œ∀ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ

‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ

‰
œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

%

%

Α

>

>

32

32

32

32

32

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

94 ˙
˙

œ
œ∀ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ

94 ˙
˙

Œ ≈ œ œ œ œ œ

œ ≈
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀

œ ≈ œ −œ œ −œ œ∀

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ∀ œ œ œ∀ œ∀

∑

œ œ∀ œ œ œα œ œ œ œ

œ œ∀ œ œα œ œ œ œµ œ œ œ œ
−œ œ −œ œ −œ œ∀

œ∀ œ∀ œ œ œ œµ œ œ œ œ œ œ

∑

%

%

Α

>

>

33

33

33

33

33

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

97 œ œα œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀

œ œα œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀
−œ œ −œ œ −œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œα œ œ œ œα

97 ∑

œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ∀ œ

œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
−œα

œ −œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ

Θœ ‰ − Œ ˙α

≈ œ œα œ œ œ ˙ƒ

Violations
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%

%

Α

>

>

31

31

31

31

31

33

33

33

33

33

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

99 œ œ œ œ œ= œ œ œ= œ œ œ= œ

œµ œ œ œ œ= œ œ œ= œ œ œ= œ
−œ∀ œ∀ = −œ œ= −œ œ −œ œ=

−œ œα = −œα œ= ˙α

99

˙α œ œ= œα œα =

œ œ= œ œ œ= œ

œ œ
= œ œ œ= œ

−œ œ= −œ œ=

˙α =

œ œ= œα œα =

‰ ≈ Θœ= −Ιœ ≈ ‰ ≈ Θœα = −Ιœ ≈

∑

−Ιœ ≈ ‰ − Θœα = −Ιœ ≈ ‰ − Θœ=

∑

∑

%

%

Α

>

>

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

102 ≈ œ= œ∀ ≈ ≈ œ= œ ≈ ≈ œ= œ∀ ≈ ≈ œ= œµ ≈

≈ œ= œ ≈ ≈ œ= œ ≈ ≈ œ= œ ≈ ≈ œ= œ ≈

−œ œ= −œ œα = −œ œ= −œ œ=

≈
œ= œ ≈ ≈ œ= œ∀ ≈ ≈ œα = œ ≈ ≈ œ= œ ≈

102 Ó
=̇

≈ œα = œ ≈ ≈ œ= œ ≈ ≈ œ= œ ≈ ≈ œ= œ
≈ œ= œ∀ ≈ ≈ œµ œ ≈ ˙

−œ œ= −œ œα = −œ œ= −œ œ=

≈ œ= œ∀ ≈ ≈ œµ= œα ≈ ≈ œ œ= œ œ, œ=

˙ ≈ œα = œα œ œ, œœα =

%

%

Α

>

>

Vln. I

Vln. II

Viola

Vc I

Vc II

104

œ œ œ œ= œ œ œ œ= œ œ œ œ= œ

ϖ
−œ œ= −œ œα = −œ œ= œ

œ œα , œ= œ œ, œ= œ œ, œ= œ
104

œœ œœαα , œœ= œœ œœ, œœ= œœ œœ, œœ= œœ

∑

∑

Ó Œ ‰ ιœ

Ó Œ ‰ ιœ

Œ ‰ ιœ ˙

π

π

π

Ó
ν̇

Ó ν̇

ϖ

ϖ

ϖ

π

π

ϖΤν

ϖΤν

ϖτ

ϖτ

ϖτ
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